
     

CHART KEY     <G> GOLD 35000 UNITS     <P> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS     <D> DIAMOND 500000 UNITS     TW THIS WEEK     LW LAST WEEK     TI TIMES IN     HP HIGH POSITION

ARIA CLASSICAL/CROSSOVER ALBUMS CHART WEEK COMMENCING 27 DECEMBER, 2021
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist CERTIFIED COMPANY CAT NO.

51 1 HAPPY TOGETHER André Rieu & Johann Strauss Orchestra1 PDR/UMA 5488680
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R/E
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13
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R/E

15

R/E

11

R/E

19

R/E

10

BELIEVE

JOLLY HOLIDAY

WHOLE NOTES

THE MOST WONDERFUL TIME OF THE YEAR

DJARIMIRRI (CHILD OF THE RAINBOW)

THE GREATEST HITS

AT MY PIANO

CLASSICAL HUGS: MUSIC OF COMFORT AND HOPE

SI FOREVER (THE DIAMOND EDITION)

CLASSIC 100: THE MUSIC YOU CAN'T LIVE WITHOUT

NO TIME TO DIE (ORIGINAL MOTION PICTURE SOUNDTR…

DUET

RAINFOREST MAGIC (30TH ANNIVERSARY EDITION)

REPRISE

CLASSICAL MUSIC TO LIFT YOUR SPIRITS

LOVE IS IN THE AIR

VIVERE: THE BEST OF ANDREA BOCELLI

THIRTEEN WAYS TO LOOK AT BIRDS

STAR WARS: THE RISE OF SKYWALKER (ORIGINAL MOTIO…

Andrea Bocelli

Andre Rieu

Various

Mark Vincent

Geoffrey Gurrumul Yunupingu

Il Divo

Brian Wilson

Various

Andrea Bocelli

Various

Hans Zimmer

Tamara-Anna Cislowska

Tony O'Connor

Moby

Various

The Ten Tenors

Andrea Bocelli

Paul Kelly, James Ledger

John Williams

SUG/UMA

UCJ/UMA

ACL/SME

SME

DEC/UMA

SYCO/SME

DEC/UMA

ACL/ORCH

UCJ/UMA

ACL/UMA

DEC/UMA

ACL/ORCH

MGM

DGR/UMA

ACL/UMA

IND

UNI/UMA

DEC/UMA

WALT/UMA
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18

12

31

166

154

4

7

165

19

10

3

7

28

52

44

563

32

25

3506634

5488182

ABCL0004

19075898612

3526462

88725476042

3850038

ABCL0006

0845298

4856243

3520860

ABCL0005

HORCD50

4860787

4855247

FIASAU00013

1746680

GAWD028S

8743994
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